Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 7-115
7
M
O
LD
ED
 CA
SE

IT
 B
RE
A
KE
RS
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 6-105 Updated by TA 02/03/11
VL Circuit Breakers
JG 400A Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit Selection�
JG 400A Frame 2-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
 N-Interrupting Class  H-Interrupting Class  L-Interrupting Class
 Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number  Catalog Number
 FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
  250 NJG2B250L     HJG2B250L     LJG2B250L     CJT2B250
  300 NJG2B300L     HJG2B300L     LJG2B300L     CJT2B300
  350 NJG2B350L     HJG2B350L     LJG2B350L     CJT2B350
  400 NJG2B400L     HJG2B400L     LJG2B400L     CJT2B400
 NJG2F400     HJG2F400     LJG2F400
Model 525 Trip Unit
                                                                          N-Interrupting Class
Continuous  Catalog Number
Ampere Rating COMPLETE BREAKER
  250  NJJ3B250
  300  NJJ3B300
  350  NJJ3B350
  400  NJJ3B400
JJ 400A Frame 240V max., 3-pole with
Thermal-Magnetic Non-Interchangeable Trip Unita
JJ 400A Frame 240V max., 2-pole with
Thermal-Magnetic Non-Interchangeable Trip Unita
                                              N-Interrupting Class
Continuous  Catalog Number
Ampere Rating COMPLETE BREAKER
  250  NJJ2B250
  300  NJJ2B300
  350  NJJ2B350
  400  NJJ2B400
a Terminal connectors must be ordered separately.
 Breaker Type NJJA.
JG 400A Frame 3-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
 N-Interrupting Class  H-Interrupting Class  L-Interrupting Class
 Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number  Catalog Number
 FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
  250 NJG3B250L     HJG3B250L     LJG3B250L     CJT3B250
  300 NJG3B300L     HJG3B300L     LJG3B300L     CJT3B300
  350 NJG3B350L     HJG3B350L     LJG3B350L     CJT3B350
  400 NJG3B400L     HJG3B400L     LJG3B400L     CJT3B400
 NJG3F400     HJG3F400     LJG3F400
Product Category MCCB
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 7-117
7
M
O
LD
ED
 CA
SE
CIRCU
IT B
REA
KERS
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 6-106 Updated by TA 02/03/11
VL Circuit Breakers
JG 400A Electronic Trip Units Selection
Model 555 Trip Units
                       N-Interrupting Class  H-Interrupting Class  L-Interrupting Class
 Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number  Catalog Number
 FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
 ELECTRONIC LI TRIP
  250 NJG3R250L     HJG3R250L     LJG3R250L     CJT3R250
  400 NJG3R400L     HJG3R400L     LJG3R400L     CJT3R400
ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
  250 NJG3T250L     HJG3T250L     LJG3T250L     CJT3T250
  400 NJG3T400L     HJG3T400L     LJG3T400L     CJT3T400
ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
  250 NJG3V250L     HJG3V250L     LJG3V250L     CJT3V250
  400 NJG3V400L     HJG3V400L     LJG3V400L     CJT3V400
ELECTRONIC LIG TRIP
  250 NJG3W250L     HJG3W250L     LJG3W250L     CJT3W250
  400 NJG3W400L     HJG3W400L     LJG3W400L     CJT3W400
JG 400A Frame 3-Pole Electronic Trip Unit
 NJG3F400     HJG3F400     LJG3F400
                       N-Interrupting Class  H-Interrupting Class  L-Interrupting Class
 Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number  Catalog Number
 FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
 LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
  250 NJG3A250L     HJG3A250L     LJG3A250L     CJT3A250
  400 NJG3A400L     HJG3A400L     LJG3A400L     CJT3A400
LCD ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
  250 NJG3G250L     HJG3G250L     LJG3G250L     CJT3G250
  400 NJG3G400L     HJG3G400L     LJG3G400L     CJT3G400
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP + GF ALARM ONLY
  250 NJG3K250L     HJG3K250L     LJG3K250L     CJT3K250
  400 NJG3K400L     HJG3K400L     LJG3K400L     CJT3K400
JG 400A Frame 3-Pole Electronic LCD Trip Unit
 NJG3F400     HJG3F400     LJG3F400
Model 586 Trip Unit
Product Category MCCB